

Depository Services Tariff Sheet for Individuals and Corporates

Service	Individual Investor Scheme	Corporate Investor Scheme
	Category - I	Category - II
Life-Time AMC Free Account	INR 1500	-NA-
Annual Maintenance Charges	400	1000
Dematerialisation Charges	Rs. 5.00 per certificate subject to a minimum of INR 50.00 + Courier Charges	
Demat Rejection Charges	Rs.50 (Per Rejection)	
	Transaction Charges	
	Market (per transaction)	Off-Market (per transaction)
Buying	Nil	Nil
Selling	0.03% subject to a minimum of INR 20	0.03%, subject to a minimum of INR 20
Rematerialisation Charges	Rs. 10/- for every hundred securities or part thereof subject to maximum fee of Rs. 5,00,000/-; or b) a flat fee of Rs. 10/- per certificate, whichever is higher	
Pledge Initiation	0.005% subject to a minimum of INR100	
Pledge Invocation/closing Chrg.	Rs.50	
Instruction Book	Rs.100 (Per Book) (First Booklet free with A/c opening)	
GST/other Taxes	As applicable	
BSDA (Basic Services Demat Account)	AMC Charges	
Up to ₹4,00,000	Rs.0	
₹4,00,001 to ₹10,00,000	Rs.100.00	
Above ₹10,00,000 ¹	Rs.400.00	

Terms and Conditions

- SKI Capital Services Limited reserves the right to revise the tariff structure from time to time and the same will be communicated to the clients
- Transaction and other charges for BSDA eligible demat account are same (except AMC)
- GST Applicable as per prevailing rate
- In case of any queries, feel free to write to Manager (DP) on dpm@skicapital.net

718 Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 110005 Phone: 01145046020, 01145046000 | Email: depository@skicapital.net